City of Duluth it P St

Legislation Details

File #: 22-0880R Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 10/21/2022 In control: Public Works and Utilities

On agenda: 11/14/2022 Final action: 11/14/2022

Title: RESOLUTION AMENDING A CONTRACT WITH HANCO UTILITIES, INC. FOR CONSTRUCTION

OF THE 2021 EFV AND BOLLARD INSTALLATION PROJECT, TO INCREASE THE AMOUNT BY
$145,375.00 FOR A NEW TOTAL OF $435,000.00.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 22-0880R Map

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
11/14/2022 1 City Council adopted
City of Duluth Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/2/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

